
 

 

 

Ballroom and Sequence, Country Line Dance, Rock‘n‘Roll, and Bingo 

Hiam is a friendly social club with an excellent dance floor, licensed bar, wheelchair access, free 

WiFi, a raffle at every dance, and ample free parking. Doors open at 1:00 p.m. for tea dances, and 

at 7:00 p.m. for evening dances unless otherwise stated. 

September 2024 

October 2024 
Saturday 5th Oct: Country Line Dance Rick Storm plus DJ Rick and Chris 

Sunday 6th Oct: Tea dance David Last 2pm-5pm 

Saturday 12th Oct: Rock & Roll Porky'S Hot Rockin' plus DJ The Professor. 

Friday 18th Oct: Line Dance Disco Rick & Chris. 
… October to be continued ... 

Contacts: Club Chair: Sharon 01353 688567. Ballroom: Yvonne 01223 357642. Line Dance: Wendy 01353 860187    
Rock'n'Roll: Michèle 01760 338894 or 07717 259523. Bingo: Norma 01353 661698 

Sunday 1st Sep 

 
Tea dance 

Gail Partridge 
2pm-5pm 

 
Saturday 7th Sep 

 
Country Line Dance 

Tony Crook 
& DJ Rick & Chris 

 

 
 

You can hire this delightful, spacious, hall for private 

parties, anniversaries, wedding receptions, christenings, 
and the like. 

 

Every Thursday: Cash Bingo (over 16s) 

 
Eyes down 8pm 

Wednesdays 7:45pm

 
Line Dance Classes 

Rick and Chris 

 

Thursdays at 2pm 

 
 Tea Dance (CDs) 

 Amanda and Richard  

Saturday 14th Sep 

 
Rock & Roll 

The Summertime Kings 
& D.J support 

Friday 20th Sep

 
Country Line Dance 

Martin Jaye 
& DJ Rick & Chris 

Saturday 21st Sep 

 
Ballroom and Sequence 

David Ingley 
7:30-10:30pm 

Saturday 28th Sep 

 
Ballroom and Sequence 

Nick Martin BEM 
7:30-10:30pm 


